

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		2.5			3637415.0
⑥ Provide WP m. nr. III					
6 in road par. comp. Job					
Qty TMB P-6		316.29 m ³			
@ Rs 4749.58/m ³ Rs					15,02,245=
⑦ E/W excavation for					
14 fondly trench comp.					
Qty TMB P-6		78.15 m ³			
@ Rs 304.33/m ³ Rs					23783=
⑧ Provide MIS RCC					
15 in fondly comp. Job					
Qty TMB P-7		10.32 m ³			
@ Rs 5632.42/m ³ Rs					57845=0
⑨ SIF/E RCC HP					
16 600 φ NP3 comp.					
Qty TMB P-7		39.50 m			
@ Rs 1325.11/m Rs					49692=
⑩ 100 A P/W (1.4) m					
17 fondly plinth comp.					
Job					
Qty TMB P-7		69.36 m ³			
@ Rs 6238.70/m ³ Rs					432654=
					5703,634=0
Less 20.21% As per Arch. Rs					1152704=
N. of this Bill Rs					4550930=

By
20.02.21
JE

Continuation

C.P.
N.
5/3/21

Est on A/c Bill

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Construction of					
Road from Rongga Makassar					
Makassar to via Makassar					
path to SE Dataran					
under m.m.s.p					
Name of Agency - Jar Bajrang Bali					
Construction, Plandha Chauvi					
Ag. No. - 90 / SB / 20-21					
Date of start - 12.08.20					
Time for Comp: 11.08.21					
Date Ag. v. 6780739-00 construction					
514110=00 maintenance					
508398					
Date of Measurement: 15.08.21					
<u>Measurement</u>					
① Providing for construction					
of setting out B.M					
Pillar & Reference Pillars					
do-do. all Comp. Jts					
Qty. 1.15 Km -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of Cost</u>				
(1) Providing for construction of for setting out B.M & Reference pillars					
Qty TMB P-1	1.15	Km			
@ Rs 28179.04 / Km = Rs					32406200
(2) Cleaning & Grubbing road land Comp. job					
Qty TMB P-2	0.40	Hec			
@ Rs 58321.70 / Hec Rs					23329=

(3) Construction of Road Embankment with Soil Comp. job					
Qty TMB P-3	2520.85 m ³				
@ Rs 181.19 / m ³ Rs					456753=
(4) Cons. of Road subgrade with Soil Comp. job					
Qty TMB P-3	1530.0 m ³				
@ Rs 223.97 / m ³ Rs					342674=
(5) Construction of G.C.B in road pav. Comp. job					
Qty TMB P-4	695.69 m ³				
" " P-5	189.81 m ³				
	31.66 m ³				
Confirmation					
@ Rs 3454.07 / m ³ Rs					27,82253
C/O Rs					36,37,415